Bolton

Town
Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Title
Bolton Charter Revision

The Town of Bolton; Charter

Bolton, Conn., Charter

Bolton, Conn., Ordinance

Bolton, Conn., Ordinance Supplement

Bolton, Conn., Charter, revised to July 1, 1993

Bolton, Conn., Charter, revised to July 1, 1993

Bolton, Conn., Ordinance

Bolton Charter and Amendments

Bolton Charter and Amendments

Bolton, Conn., Charter

Bolton, Conn., Charter Revision

Bolton, Conn., Ordinance Supplement

Charter of the Town of Bolton

Charter of the Town of Bolton

The Town of Bolton; Charter

Charter of the Town of Bolton

Subdivision Regulations for Bolton, Connecticut

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

The Town of Bolton; Ordinances

Year(s)

1993

1981

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1991

1999

1999

1993

1993

1994

1977

1977

1977

1976

1978

1986

1984

1982

1980

1978

1978

- 1996

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Notes
copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



Town
Bolton

Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton
Bolton

Bolton

Title
Zoning Regulations

Bolton, Connecticut, Zoning Regulations
Zoning Regulations for the Town of Bolton
Ordinance Updates 2014-15

Bolton, Connecticut, Ordinances

Town Ordinances; Town of Bolton, Connecticut
Town Ordinances; Town of Bolton, Connecticut
Ordinance Updates 2016-18

Town of Bolton Charter

Proposed Town of Bolton Charter

Proposed Town of Bolton Charter

Town of Bolton Charter

Town of Bolton, Connecticut, Ordinance Updates

2008-2011
Bolton, Conn., Ordinances

Year(s)
1954

1978
1954
2015
1990
1968
1974
2018
2009
2008
2008
2009
2011

1997

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Bolton"

Shelf

Shelf

loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes
loose papers and envelopes

loose papers and envelopes

Notes

copy 2

copy 2
copy 2



