<u>Bolton</u>

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bolton	Bolton Charter Revision	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Charter	1981	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Charter	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Ordinance	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Ordinance Supplement	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Charter, revised to July 1, 1993	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Charter, revised to July 1, 1993	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Ordinance	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton Charter and Amendments	1999	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton Charter and Amendments	1999	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Charter	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Charter Revision	1993	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Ordinance Supplement	1994 - 1996	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Charter of the Town of Bolton	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Charter of the Town of Bolton	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Charter	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Charter of the Town of Bolton	1976	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Subdivision Regulations for Bolton, Connecticut	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1986	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1984	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1982	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1980	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	The Town of Bolton; Ordinances	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and	copy 2
			Ordinances Bolton"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Bolton	Zoning Regulations	1954	Box: "Conn Charters and	
			Ordinances Bolton"	
Bolton	Bolton, Connecticut, Zoning Regulations	1978	Shelf	
Bolton	Zoning Regulations for the Town of Bolton	1954	Shelf	copy 2
Bolton	Ordinance Updates 2014-15	2015	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Bolton, Connecticut, Ordinances	1990	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Town Ordinances; Town of Bolton, Connecticut	1968	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Town Ordinances; Town of Bolton, Connecticut	1974	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Ordinance Updates 2016-18	2018	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Town of Bolton Charter	2009	loose papers and envelopes	сору 2
Bolton	Proposed Town of Bolton Charter	2008	loose papers and envelopes	copy 2
Bolton	Proposed Town of Bolton Charter	2008	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Town of Bolton Charter	2009	loose papers and envelopes	
Bolton	Town of Bolton, Connecticut, Ordinance Updates	2011	loose papers and envelopes	
	2008-2011			
Bolton	Bolton, Conn., Ordinances	1997	loose papers and envelopes	